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Messeinsatze fiir Messuhren Rubineinsatz

mit Kugel

2 2mm

Artikelnummer:
EAN / GTIN:
Herstellernummer:

Warentarifnummer:

Versandart:

Gewicht:

1330310-2
4066918047229
62188
90319000

Paketdienst

0.01kg

Datenblatt

ArtikelInummer: 1330310-2
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Produktbeschreibung

o FUr Messuhren und Feinzeiger

« Anschlussgewinde M2,5

Lieferung einzeln verpackt

Technische Daten

GroRe: @ 2mm

Artikelnummer: 1330310-2

Marke: KAFER

Herstellernummer: 62188

Gewicht: 0,01kg
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